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Gender and Diversity in STEM & Medicine
Lunch Time Lectures & Workshops 2024

Lunch Time Lectures take place online here (no registration needed).
Workshops take place on site. Please register via the links below.

LECTURES
Thursday, 18.01.2024, 1 - 2 pm
conTakt counselling service
Franziska Strosche, Language: English

Thursday, 15.02.2024, 1 - 2 pm
Family work balance for academia
Dr. Saumya Pant, Language: English

Thursday, 29.02.2024, 1 - 2 pm
Supporting TIN* in academia
Tyler Hillen (inter*trans*Beratung of AStA, 
Language: English

Thursday, 21.03.2024, 1 - 2 pm
How FAIR is Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare?
Dr. Carina Vorisek, Language: English

Monday, 15.04.2024, 2:15 – 3:30 pm
How to keep women (and men) in science 
Prof. Petra Rudolf, Language: English
!! Room: W02 1-148, Physical colloquium

Thursday, 16.05.2024, 1 - 2 pm
Diversity in the marine sciences 
Prof. Kimberley Peters, Language: English

Thursday, 20.06.2024, 1 - 2 pm
Sexual discrimination: How to act, what to 
talk
Mirjam Spies, Language: English

Thursday, 
14.11.20https://uol.de/en/school6/equal-
opportunity24, 1 - 2 pm
Resilience for Women in Academia
Dr. Mariam Fishere, Language: English

WORKSHOPS
Thursday, 25.01.2024, 9 – 5 pm
Conflict management (training) for female
Monika Thiel, Creative Dialogue, Language: 
English

Monday, 06.05.2024, 9 – 5 pm
Discovering true self through game 
interaction. Getting serious through fun. 
(Link) 
Stanislava Potupchick, Language: English

September 2024, date tba, 9 – 17 Uhr
Medical Grant Writing
Dr. Christina Schütte, ProSciencia, Language: 
German/English

Tuesday, 01.10.2024 9:30 – 3 pm
Sexual discrimination: Prevention
Mirjam Spies, Language: English

Wednesday, 02.10.2024, 9:30 – 3:30 pm
WenDo course (for women)
Mirjam Spies, Language: English 

For more information on 
individual events, please click
here or scan the CR code.

Thursday, 24.10.2024, 1 - 2 pm
conTakt Beratungsstelle für sexualisierte
Diskriminierung und Gewalt
Franziska Strosche, Language: German

https://meeting.uol.de/b/jan-k1b-7vt-w5t
https://personalentwicklung.elearning.uni-oldenburg.de/dispatch.php/course/details?sem_id=e5dfc7f1fe9bc071cf860c762a7c1b58&again=yes&sso=cas&cancel_login=1
https://uol.de/en/medicine/equal-opportunities

